Trophies and Medals Awarded at the 2009 Geelong Wine Show

The Williams & Jackson Trophy for Best Wine in Show - Lethbridge Wines: 2008 Lethbridge Chardonnay

Chef & Sommelier Award for Most Successful Exhibitor: Lethbridge Wines

VinVicta Products Trophy-Best Oak Matured Chardonnay - Lethbridge Wines: 2008 Lethbridge Chardonnay

McCrackens Water Services Trophy-Best Pinot Noir - Hatrock Vineyard: 2008 Hatrock Vineyard Pinot Noir

The Kauri NZ Trophy for Best Shiraz - Lethbridge Wines: 2008 Que Syrah Syrah

Medal Tally: 9 Gold 20 Silver

Class 1 - Sparkling (Vintage or NV)
Silver Medall Oakdene Vineyards

Bronze Medal McGlashans Estate

Class 3 - 2008/09 Pinot Gris

Silver Medall Lethbridge Wines
Silver Medal Lethbridge Wines
Bronze Medal Eagles Rise
Bronze Medal Clyde Park

Bronze Medal Leura Park Estate

2006
2007

2009
2009
2009
2009
2008

47 Bronze Total Medals: 76 Medals

Oakdene Yvette Sparkling

Kurabana Blanc de Noirs

Lethbridge Pinot Gris

C'est la Gris Pinot Gris

Eagles Rise Pinot Gris

Clyde Park Pinot Gris

Leura Park Estate 25 d'Gris Pinot Gris



Class 4 - 2007/08 Oaked Chardonnay

Gold Medal Austins Wines 2008 Austins Chardonnay

Gold Medal Lethbridge Wines 2008 Lethbridge Chardonnay

Silver Medal Leura Park Estate 2008 Leura Park Estate Chardonnay

Silver Medal Clyde Park 2008 Clyde Park Chardonnay

Silver Medal Marcus Hill Vineyard 2008 Marcus Hill Vineyard Chardonnay
Silver Medal Oakdene Vineyards 2007 Oakdene Elizabeth Chardonnay
Bronze Medal Amietta Vineyard & Winery 2009 Amietta White Limestone Chardonnay
Bronze Medal Banks Road Vineyard 2008 Banks Road Vineyard Chardonnay
Bronze Medal Austins Wines 2008 Austins "Ellyse" Chardonnay
Bronze Medal Oakdene Vineyards 2008 Oakdene Elizabeth Chardonnay
Bronze Medal McGlashans Estate 2008 McGlashans Wallington Estate Chardonnay
Bronze Medal Mount Moriac Wines 2008 Waurn Ponds Estate Chardonnay
Bronze Medal Leura Park Estate 2008 Leura Park Estate Block 1 Reserve Chardonnay
Bronze Medal McGlashans Estate 2007 McGlashans Wallington Estate Chardonnay

Class 4A - 2006 or Older Oaked Chardonnay

Bronze Medal del Rios of Mt Anakie 2006 del Rios Chardonnay

Bronze Medal Provenance Wines 2005 Provenance Chardonnay



Class 5 ABC - 2008/09 Other White Wines & Blends

Silver Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal

Bronze Medal

Mermerus

Dinny Goonan

Dinny Goonan

Amietta Vineyard & Winery
Clyde Park

Oakdene Vineyards
Bellbrae Estate

Leura Park Estate

Mount Moriac Wines

2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008

Mermerus Riesling

Dinny Goonan Riesling

Dinny Goonan Early Harvest Riesling
Amietta Riesling

Clyde Park Sauvignon Blanc

Oakdene Sauvignon Blanc

Longboard Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Leura Park Estate Unoaked Chardonnay

Waurn Ponds Estate Viognier



Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Silver Medal
Silver Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal

Bronze Medal

Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal

Bronze Medal

Class 6 - 2007/08 Pinot Noir

Hat Rock Vineyard
Grassy Point Wines
Bellarine Estate
Oakdene Vineyards
Lethbridge Wines
Bellbrae Estate
Banks Road Vineyard
Austins Wines

Clyde Park

Austins Wines
Spence

Clyde Park

Leura Park Estate
Sweetland
Provenance Wines
Mermerus

Bellbrae Estate
Marcus Hill Vineyard
del Rios of Mt Anakie

Oakdene Vineyards

Class 6A - 2006 or Older Pinot Noir

Clyde Park
del Rios of Mt Anakie

Wolseley Wines

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007

2006
2006
2003

Hat Rock Pinot Noir

Grassy Point Pinot Noir
Bellarine Estate "Phils Fetish" Pinot Noir
Oakdene Pinot Noir

"Menage a Noir" Pinot Noir
Bellbrae "Addiscott" Pinot Noir
Banks Road Vineyard Pinot Noir
Austins Pinot Noir

Clyde Park Pinot Noir

Six Foot Six Pinot Noir

Spence Pinot Noir

Clyde Park Reserve Pinot Noir
Leura Park Estate Pinot Noir
Sweetland Pinot Noir
Provenance Pinot Noir
Mermerus Pinot Blue

Bellbrae "Addiscott" Pinot Noir
Marcus Hill Vineyard Pinot Noir
del Rios Pinot Noir

Oakdene Pinot Noir

Clyde Park Pinot Noir
del Rios Pinot Noir

Wolseley Wines Pinot Noir



Class 7 - 2006/07/08 Shiraz

Gold Medal
Gold Medal
Gold Medal
Gold Medal
Silver Medal
Silver Medal
Silver Medal
Silver Medal
Silver Medal
Silver Medal
Silver Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal

Bronze Medal

Lethbridge Wines
Oakdene Vineyards
Feehans Road Vineyard
Bellbrae Estate

Bellbrae Estate

Mount Moriac Wines
Feehans Road Vineyard
Bellarine Estate
Provenance Wines
Spence

Barrgowan

Bellbrae Estate
Shadowfax Wines
Leura Park Estate
McGlashans Estate
Oakdene Vineyards
Amietta Vineyard & Winery

Class 7A - 2005 or Older Shiraz

Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal

Bronze Medal

Class 8 - 2006/07/08 Other Red Wines and Blends

Bronze Medal

Austins Wines
Provenance Wines
Clyde Park

Amietta Vineyard & Winery

2008
2008
2008
2006
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007

2005

2005
2005

2007

Que Syrah Syrah

Oakdene Shiraz

Feehans Road Vineyard Shiraz
Bellbrae Estate "Gundrys" Shiraz
Longboard Shiraz Viognier

Mt Moriac "Geelong" Shiraz

Feehans Road Vineyard Shiraz
Bellarine Estate Cellar Reserve Shiraz Viognier
Provenance Shiraz

Spence Shiraz

Barrgowan Vineyard Shiraz
Longboard Shiraz

Shadowfax Werribee Shiraz

Leura Park Estate Shiraz
McGlashans Wallington Estate Shiraz
Oakdene Shiraz

Amietta Shiraz
Austins Shiraz

Provenance Shiraz
Clyde Park Shiraz

Amietta Shiraz-Lagrien

































