# Trophies and Medals Awarded at the 2009 Geelong Wine Show

The Williams & Jackson Trophy for Best Wine in Show - Lethbridge Wines: 2008 Lethbridge Chardonnay

Chef & Sommelier Award for Most Successful Exhibitor: Lethbridge Wines

VinVicta Products Trophy-Best Oak Matured Chardonnay - Lethbridge Wines: 2008 Lethbridge Chardonnay

McCrackens Water Services Trophy-Best Pinot Noir - Hatrock Vineyard: 2008 Hatrock Vineyard Pinot Noir

The Kauri NZ Trophy for Best Shiraz - Lethbridge Wines: 2008 Que Syrah Syrah

Medal Tally: 9 Gold 20 Silver 47 Bronze Total Medals: 76 Medals

#### Class 1 - Sparkling (Vintage or NV)

Silver Medal	Oakdene Vineyards	2006	Oakdene Yvette Sparkling
Bronze Medal	McGlashans Estate	2007	Kurabana Blanc de Noirs

#### Class 3 - 2008/09 Pinot Gris

Silver Medal	Lethbridge Wines	2009	Lethbridge Pinot Gris
Silver Medal	Lethbridge Wines	2009	C'est la Gris Pinot Gris
Bronze Medal	Eagles Rise	2009	Eagles Rise Pinot Gris
Bronze Medal	Clyde Park	2009	Clyde Park Pinot Gris
Bronze Medal	Leura Park Estate	2008	Leura Park Estate 25 d'Gris Pinot Gris

#### Class 4 - 2007/08 Oaked Chardonnay

	Gold Medal	Austins Wines	2008	Austins Chardonnay
	Gold Medal	Lethbridge Wines	2008	Lethbridge Chardonnay
	Silver Medal	Leura Park Estate	2008	Leura Park Estate Chardonnay
	Silver Medal	Clyde Park	2008	Clyde Park Chardonnay
	Silver Medal	Marcus Hill Vineyard	2008	Marcus Hill Vineyard Chardonnay
	Silver Medal	Oakdene Vineyards	2007	Oakdene Elizabeth Chardonnay
	Bronze Medal	Amietta Vineyard & Winery	2009	Amietta White Limestone Chardonnay
	Bronze Medal	Banks Road Vineyard	2008	Banks Road Vineyard Chardonnay
	Bronze Medal	Austins Wines	2008	Austins "Ellyse" Chardonnay
	Bronze Medal	Oakdene Vineyards	2008	Oakdene Elizabeth Chardonnay
	Bronze Medal	McGlashans Estate	2008	McGlashans Wallington Estate Chardonnay
	Bronze Medal	Mount Moriac Wines	2008	Waurn Ponds Estate Chardonnay
	Bronze Medal	Leura Park Estate	2008	Leura Park Estate Block 1 Reserve Chardonnay
	Bronze Medal	McGlashans Estate	2007	McGlashans Wallington Estate Chardonnay
Class 4A - 2006 or Older Oaked Chardonnay				
	Bronze Medal	del Rios of Mt Anakie	2006	del Rios Chardonnay
	Bronze Medal	Provenance Wines	2005	Provenance Chardonnay

### Class 5 ABC - 2008/09 Other White Wines & Blends

Silver Medal	Mermerus	2009	Mermerus Riesling
Silver Medal	Dinny Goonan	2008	Dinny Goonan Riesling
Bronze Medal	Dinny Goonan	2009	Dinny Goonan Early Harvest Riesling
Bronze Medal	Amietta Vineyard & Winery	2008	Amietta Riesling
Bronze Medal	Clyde Park	2009	Clyde Park Sauvignon Blanc
Bronze Medal	Oakdene Vineyards	2009	Oakdene Sauvignon Blanc
Bronze Medal	Bellbrae Estate	2008	Longboard Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Bronze Medal	Leura Park Estate	2008	Leura Park Estate Unoaked Chardonnay
Bronze Medal	Mount Moriac Wines	2008	Waurn Ponds Estate Viognier

## Class 6 - 2007/08 Pinot Noir

Gold Medal	Hat Rock Vineyard	2008	Hat Rock Pinot Noir
Gold Medal	Grassy Point Wines	2008	Grassy Point Pinot Noir
Gold Medal	Bellarine Estate	2008	Bellarine Estate "Phils Fetish" Pinot Noir
Silver Medal	Oakdene Vineyards	2008	Oakdene Pinot Noir
Silver Medal	Lethbridge Wines	2008	"Menage a Noir" Pinot Noir
Silver Medal	Bellbrae Estate	2007	Bellbrae "Addiscott" Pinot Noir
Bronze Medal	Banks Road Vineyard	2008	Banks Road Vineyard Pinot Noir
Bronze Medal	Austins Wines	2008	Austins Pinot Noir
Bronze Medal	Clyde Park	2008	Clyde Park Pinot Noir
Bronze Medal	Austins Wines	2008	Six Foot Six Pinot Noir
Bronze Medal	Spence	2008	Spence Pinot Noir
Bronze Medal	Clyde Park	2008	Clyde Park Reserve Pinot Noir
Bronze Medal	Leura Park Estate	2008	Leura Park Estate Pinot Noir
Bronze Medal	Sweetland	2008	Sweetland Pinot Noir
Bronze Medal	Provenance Wines	2008	Provenance Pinot Noir
Bronze Medal	Mermerus	2008	Mermerus Pinot Blue
Bronze Medal	Bellbrae Estate	2008	Bellbrae "Addiscott" Pinot Noir
Bronze Medal	Marcus Hill Vineyard	2007	Marcus Hill Vineyard Pinot Noir
Bronze Medal	del Rios of Mt Anakie	2007	del Rios Pinot Noir
Bronze Medal	Oakdene Vineyards	2007	Oakdene Pinot Noir
Class 6A - 2006 or Older Pinot Noir			
Bronze Medal	Clyde Park	2006	Clyde Park Pinot Noir
Bronze Medal	del Rios of Mt Anakie	2006	del Rios Pinot Noir
Bronze Medal	Wolseley Wines	2003	Wolseley Wines Pinot Noir

## Class 7 - 2006/07/08 Shiraz

	Gold Medal	Lethbridge Wines	2008	Que Syrah Syrah
	Gold Medal	Oakdene Vineyards	2008	Oakdene Shiraz
	Gold Medal	Feehans Road Vineyard	2008	Feehans Road Vineyard Shiraz
	Gold Medal	Bellbrae Estate	2006	Bellbrae Estate "Gundrys" Shiraz
	Silver Medal	Bellbrae Estate	2008	Longboard Shiraz Viognier
	Silver Medal	Mount Moriac Wines	2007	Mt Moriac "Geelong" Shiraz
	Silver Medal	Feehans Road Vineyard	2007	Feehans Road Vineyard Shiraz
	Silver Medal	Bellarine Estate	2007	Bellarine Estate Cellar Reserve Shiraz Viognier
	Silver Medal	Provenance Wines	2007	Provenance Shiraz
	Silver Medal	Spence	2008	Spence Shiraz
	Silver Medal	Barrgowan	2008	Barrgowan Vineyard Shiraz
	Silver Medal	Bellbrae Estate	2008	Longboard Shiraz
	Bronze Medal	Shadowfax Wines	2008	Shadowfax Werribee Shiraz
	Bronze Medal	Leura Park Estate	2008	Leura Park Estate Shiraz
	Bronze Medal	McGlashans Estate	2008	McGlashans Wallington Estate Shiraz
	Bronze Medal	Oakdene Vineyards	2007	Oakdene Shiraz
	Bronze Medal	Amietta Vineyard & Winery	2007	Amietta Shiraz
Class 7A - 2005 or Older Shiraz				
	Bronze Medal	Austins Wines	2005	Austins Shiraz
	Bronze Medal	Provenance Wines	2005	Provenance Shiraz
	Bronze Medal	Clyde Park	2005	Clyde Park Shiraz
Class 8 - 2006/07/08 Other Red Wines and Blends				
	Bronze Medal	Amietta Vineyard & Winery	2007	Amietta Shiraz-Lagrien